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ET DATE

20041250

20041260

20041262

20041302

TRANS NUM

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

ET REQ STATUS

The Garfield Weston Charitable Foundation
Graeme R. Hart
Burns, Philp Inc.

The Garfield Weston Charitable Foundation
Mr. Graeme R. Hart
Tone Bros. Inc.

The Sherwin-Williams Company
Bessemer  Securities LLC
Paint Sundry Brands Corporation

ALLTEL Corporation
Telephone and Data Systems, Inc. Voting Trust
Georgia RSA #12 Partnership

PARTY NAME


